
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/2/2022 - 5/3/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

05/02/2022 00:10 WEAPON  SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE 
LORCA

C207  ECCLES, ERIC

05/02/2022 00:23 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-004437 05/02/2022 00:27 LARCENY CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C207  ECCLES, ERIC

05/02/2022 00:41 WELFARE 5951-D201 LARSON LOOP B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-004438 05/02/2022 00:53 ALARMBU
S

1590 SAINT MICHAELS DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/02/2022 01:17 WELFARE 498 N GUADALUPE ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/02/2022 01:29 ALARMBU
S

229 GALISTEO ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

05/02/2022 02:06 SUSPPER 102 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

05/02/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/02/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1612 ALCALDESA ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

05/02/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

05/02/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 100 SANDOVAL ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

05/02/2022 04:53 CLOSEPA 1419 ZEPOL RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/02/2022 05:15 DISORDER 13 CAMINO DE JACOBO C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/02/2022 05:43 WELFARE 305 N GUADALUPE ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

05/02/2022 05:56 DISORDER 1142-C SILER RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

05/02/2022 05:59 WELFARE 610 GRIFFIN ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/02/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1612 ALCALDESA ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/02/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 4371 LAUGHING CROW LN A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

05/02/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA POTENCIA ST/BACA ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-004439 05/02/2022 06:28 BURGLAR
Y

2890 AGUA FRIA ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

05/02/2022 06:29 FOLLOWU
P

1873 CALLE QUEDO A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-004440 05/02/2022 06:58 RAL     770 CALLE MEJIA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

05/02/2022 07:06 TRAFFIC 7425 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/02/2022 07:15 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/MERCER ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/02/2022 07:16 STALLEDM RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/02/2022 07:16 MVANONI
N

N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/02/2022 07:20 SPECIAL 418 W SAN MATEO RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/02/2022 07:26 DISORDER 199 PASEO DE PERALTA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/02/2022 07:45 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-004441 05/02/2022 07:47 BURGLAR
Y

3010 CERRILLOS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

05/02/2022 07:54 SEXOFFE
N

1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/02/2022 07:56 STRAY   2190-A W ALAMEDA ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

05/02/2022 07:58 DISORDER 13 CAMINO DE JACOBO B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/02/2022 08:00 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/02/2022 08:17 TRAFFIC RUFINA ST/JEMEZ RD T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

05/02/2022 08:17 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/02/2022 08:31 ALARMBU
S

1121 ALTO ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-004442 05/02/2022 08:34 RAL     7420 ELK HORN RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

05/02/2022 08:35 TRAFFIC 2530 YUCCA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-004444 05/02/2022 08:37 WELFARE 1341 ALAMO RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-004445 05/02/2022 08:41 STOLENM
V

2603 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

05/02/2022 08:43 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

05/02/2022 08:49 DISORDER 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/02/2022 08:52 FOLLOWU
P

2001-B217 HOPEWELL ST I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-004459 05/02/2022 08:52 CHILDABU 3200 CALLE PO AE PI B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

05/02/2022 08:55 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

05/02/2022 08:56 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

05/02/2022 08:58 INJANIMA AGUA FRIA ST/SILER RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

05/02/2022 08:58 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/02/2022 09:08 ALARMRE
S

1323-1/2 CERRO GORDO RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-004451 05/02/2022 09:09 BURGMV  1914 CAMINO LUMBRE A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/02/2022 09:14 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-004443 05/02/2022 09:18 STRAY   321 TESUQUE DR S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

05/02/2022 09:49 911HU   1650-800 HOSPITAL DR A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/02/2022 09:49 ANIMAL  117 LA PLACITA CIR S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

05/02/2022 09:51 WELFARE 18-AB REATA RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

05/02/2022 09:52 RAL     3003-B S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-004448 05/02/2022 09:53 BARKING 2316 SOL Y LUZ ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

05/02/2022 09:54 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-004446 05/02/2022 10:03 ANIMWELF 831 FAYETTE ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

05/02/2022 10:09 TROVIOLA 1442 SANTA CRUZ DR A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-004447 05/02/2022 10:15 IPCRIMDA 2001-F154 HOPEWELL ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M
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2022-004449 05/02/2022 10:24 RAL     1060 GREEN WAY S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/02/2022 10:25 ALARMBU
S

142 LINCOLN A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/02/2022 10:26 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/NINITA ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/02/2022 10:26 SUSPVEH 2416 CAMINO CAPITAN A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/02/2022 10:28 TRAFFIC 3241 SIRINGO RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/02/2022 10:40 DISORDER 2357-100 FOX RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

05/02/2022 10:41 MVAHIT  2099 PLACITA DE VIDA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/02/2022 10:54 911HU   8380-300 CERRILLOS RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

05/02/2022 10:57 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

05/02/2022 11:00 CLOSEPA 2728 ALAMOSA DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/02/2022 11:12 DISORDER 1650 GALISTEO ST CM5   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

05/02/2022 11:14 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

2022-004468 05/02/2022 11:23 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

05/02/2022 11:24 DISORDER 1142-C SILER RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-004453 05/02/2022 11:27 SIMPASLT 2711 CALLE SERENA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

05/02/2022 11:36 DISORDER 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-004450 05/02/2022 11:44 TRAPPED 14 CAMINO CHARRO S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-004466 05/02/2022 11:45 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

05/02/2022 11:50 DISORDER 3542 ZAFARANO DR A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

05/02/2022 12:06 RAL     CALLE NUEVA 
VISTA/ZEPOL RD

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

05/02/2022 12:07 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-004452 05/02/2022 12:18 STRAY   1200 OLD PECOS TRL S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/02/2022 12:18 DISORDER 2010 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/02/2022 12:26 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

05/02/2022 12:38 ALARMRE
S

5206 VIA DEL SOL F259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/02/2022 12:39 WELFARE 2071 S PACHECO ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/02/2022 12:57 STALLEDM 3251 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/02/2022 13:00 CIVILPAP 2913 CANADA DEL HUMO A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

05/02/2022 13:21 MVANONI
N

N GUADALUPE ST/PARK 
AVE

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/02/2022 13:24 WELFARE 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-004454 05/02/2022 13:34 STRAY   AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/02/2022 13:34 BARKING 1224 LUJAN ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

05/02/2022 13:36 DEADANIM 5721 AIRPORT RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

05/02/2022 13:43 SUSPPER 4650 AIRPORT RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-004460 05/02/2022 13:46 ASSTJUV 851 W ALAMEDA ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK
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05/02/2022 13:48 DISORDER 63 LINCOLN AVE A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/02/2022 13:56 DISORDER 753 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

05/02/2022 14:04 WELFARE GREEN WAY/WILLOW WAY B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/02/2022 14:07 MVAINJUR N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/ALAMO DR

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/02/2022 14:12 PARKED  903 DON JUAN ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-004455 05/02/2022 14:21 TEMP    300 GRIFFIN ST A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

05/02/2022 14:22 SIMPASLT ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/02/2022 14:29 INJANIMA 531 FRANKLIN AVE S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

05/02/2022 14:34 SUSPPER 136 FIESTA ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

05/02/2022 14:36 TEMP    669 CANYON RD A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

05/02/2022 14:36 MVAHIT  851 W ALAMEDA ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-004456 05/02/2022 14:38 STRAY   1341 MAEZ RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/02/2022 14:40 AMBULAN
C

2710 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-004462 05/02/2022 14:47 DUI     300 GRIFFIN ST B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/02/2022 14:48 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

05/02/2022 15:14 DISORDER 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/02/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2022-004469 05/02/2022 16:00 DOMESTIC 4525 CONTENTA RIDGE B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-004463 05/02/2022 16:05 BURGMV  1419-203 ZEPOL RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/02/2022 16:07 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-004464 05/02/2022 16:07 CSPM    901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

F259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/02/2022 16:17 CLOSEPA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

05/02/2022 16:24 WILDLIFE 1139 CAMINO DELORA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-004461 05/02/2022 16:25 INJANIMA 1429 ZEPOL RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

05/02/2022 16:26 DISORDER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-004465 05/02/2022 16:35 IPBURGLA 1295 CLARK RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-004470 05/02/2022 16:43 DEATH   1950 SIRINGO RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/02/2022 16:46 DISORDER 3005-D3 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

05/02/2022 16:48 ASSTDEPT 17852 US 84-285 A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-004472 05/02/2022 17:06 CHILDABU 6044 MONTE AZUL PL B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

05/02/2022 17:07 ASSISTAN 2400 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ESTRELLAS

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

05/02/2022 17:10 WELFARE 804 ALARID ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

05/02/2022 17:12 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-004467 05/02/2022 17:23 WELFARE 1307 MACLOVIA ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

05/02/2022 17:24 RECKLESS 3474 ZAFARANO DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

05/02/2022 17:25 PARKED  1502 ESCONDIDA CT B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H
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05/02/2022 17:29 LARCBIKE 3330-8101 CALLE PO AE PI C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/02/2022 17:50 INJANIMA 4650-63 AIRPORT RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/02/2022 17:59 WELFARE 3991 CAMINO JULIANA B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

05/02/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 100 SANDOVAL ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/02/2022 18:06 PSYCH   2755 SYCAMORE LOOP B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

05/02/2022 18:12 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/02/2022 18:15 SUSPPER 120 MOORE ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

05/02/2022 18:16 WELFARE RODEO RD/W ZIA RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

05/02/2022 18:17 ALARMRE
S

779 PASEO DE LA CUMA K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

05/02/2022 18:30 ASSISTAN 1312 AGUA FRIA ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

05/02/2022 18:36 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/ALARID ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

05/02/2022 18:59 SUSPPER 2308 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

05/02/2022 19:00 CLOSEPA 2728 ALAMOSA DR B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-004471 05/02/2022 19:13 DOMESTIC 4680 AIRPORT RD F259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/02/2022 19:38 COUNTER 3004 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-004474 05/02/2022 19:47 BURGMV  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/02/2022 19:48 SUSPPER 1190 HARRISON RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/02/2022 19:58 DISORDER 1427 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/02/2022 20:02 DOCINFOR 4804-C RAIL RUNNER RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

05/02/2022 20:09 HARASS  945 VUELTA DEL SUR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/02/2022 20:17 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/02/2022 20:25 WELFARE 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

05/02/2022 20:25 WELFARE 3991-1022 CAMINO JULIANA B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

05/02/2022 20:27 WEAPON  1105 WILLOW WAY B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

05/02/2022 20:30 WELFARE 2400 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ESTRELLAS

C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/02/2022 20:34 FIREWOR
K

AIRPORT RD/AGUA FRIA RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/02/2022 20:37 DISORDER 112 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

05/02/2022 20:38 WEAPON  4042 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

05/02/2022 20:46 ALARMBU
S

713 DON DIEGO AVE C207  ECCLES, ERIC

05/02/2022 20:51 ALARMBU
S

490 W ZIA RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

05/02/2022 21:00 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C207  ECCLES, ERIC

05/02/2022 21:00 CLOSEPA 1612 ALCALDESA ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

05/02/2022 21:00 CLOSEPA POTENCIA ST/BACA ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/02/2022 21:00 CLOSEPA 4371 LAUGHING CROW LN B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/02/2022 21:09 MVAHIT  1899-1313 PACHECO ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-004473 05/02/2022 21:35 DOMESTIC 2362 RUTA CORTA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA
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05/02/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/02/2022 22:10 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/02/2022 22:15 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/LOPEZ LN B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/02/2022 22:33 SUSPVEH 2829 AGUA FRIA ST C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

05/02/2022 22:37 WELFARE 5999-46 AIRPORT RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/02/2022 22:39 DISORDER 3118 LA PAZ LN C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

05/02/2022 22:53 SUSPPER 1920 CERRILLOS RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

05/02/2022 23:18 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C207  ECCLES, ERIC

05/02/2022 23:21 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/02/2022 23:34 DISORDER 3357-D CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/02/2022 23:43 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/02/2022 23:59 CLOSEPA 100 SANDOVAL ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

05/02/2022 23:59 DISORDER 1763 MANN ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/03/2022 00:33 WELFARE 2027 CALLE LORCA D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/03/2022 01:27 DISORDER 2859 CERRILLOS RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/03/2022 01:34 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/03/2022 01:39 SUSPPER 990 W CORDOVA RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

05/03/2022 02:25 ASSTDEPT 67 CAMINO DE JACOBO C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/03/2022 02:29 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/03/2022 02:55 CLOSEPA 1318 RUFINA LN C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/03/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1612 ALCALDESA ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/03/2022 03:22 CLOSEPA 2000 HOPEWELL ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/03/2022 03:49 ALARMBU
S

WARNER AVE/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/03/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 100 SANDOVAL ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

05/03/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/03/2022 04:05 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

05/03/2022 04:40 CLOSEPA 329 W SAN FRANCISCO ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/03/2022 04:43 ALARMRE
S

2340 BOTULPH RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

05/03/2022 04:56 ASSISTAN 338 E ALAMEDA ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

05/03/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1612 ALCALDESA ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/03/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA POTENCIA ST/BACA ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/03/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 4371 LAUGHING CROW LN C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/03/2022 07:11 TRAFFIC 3200 CALLE PO AE PI T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

05/03/2022 07:17 CLOSEPA 3817 MONTANA VERDE RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/03/2022 07:17 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/MERCER ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/03/2022 07:22 TRAFFIC 3200 CALLE PO AE PI T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J
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05/03/2022 07:32 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/NINITA ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/03/2022 07:34 TRAFFIC RUFINA ST/CALLE PO AE PI T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

05/03/2022 07:34 RAL     3950 COUNTRY CLUB RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/03/2022 07:44 TRAFFIC 1751 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/03/2022 07:59 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL 
SOL

A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

Total Number of Events Listed:  211
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Date Range: 5/2/2022 - 5/3/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-063079 05/02/2022 00:10 WEAPONS OR SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE C207  NC  05/02/2022 00:22:40
22-063081 05/02/2022 00:23 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA D221  CNR 05/02/2022 01:48:02
22-063083 05/02/2022 00:27 LARCENY CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS C207  R   05/02/2022 01:04:00
22-063084 05/02/2022 00:41 WELFARE 5951-D201 LARSON LOOP B332  CNR 05/02/2022 01:02:35
22-063086 05/02/2022 00:53 CHECK 1590 SAINT MICHAELS DR D221  R   05/02/2022 01:48:08
22-063090 05/02/2022 01:17 WELFARE 498 N GUADALUPE ST B332  NC  05/02/2022 02:04:44
22-063095 05/02/2022 01:29 CHECK 229 GALISTEO ST C207  AS  05/02/2022 02:03:48
22-063098 05/02/2022 02:06 SUSPICIOUS 102 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C207  CNR 05/02/2022 02:26:18
22-063105 05/02/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C331  NR  05/02/2022 03:40:05
22-063104 05/02/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1612 ALCALDESA ST C207  NR  05/02/2022 03:40:15
22-063106 05/02/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST C207  NR  05/02/2022 05:54:37
22-063107 05/02/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 100 SANDOVAL ST C207  NR  05/02/2022 04:17:39
22-063110 05/02/2022 04:53 CLOSE PATROL 1419 ZEPOL RD C309  NR  05/02/2022 05:19:07
22-063112 05/02/2022 05:15 DISORDERLY 13 CAMINO DE JACOBO C301  NC  05/02/2022 05:35:25
22-063117 05/02/2022 05:43 WELFARE 305 N GUADALUPE ST C207  CNR 05/02/2022 06:50:34
22-063120 05/02/2022 05:56 DISORDERLY 1142-C SILER RD A305  CNR 05/02/2022 06:42:50
22-063121 05/02/2022 05:59 WELFARE 610 GRIFFIN ST C309  CNR 05/02/2022 06:50:39
22-063122 05/02/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1612 ALCALDESA ST A290  CNR 05/02/2022 06:57:56
22-063124 05/02/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 4371 LAUGHING CROW LN A279  CNR 05/02/2022 07:44:03
22-063123 05/02/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL POTENCIA ST/BACA ST A303  CNR 05/02/2022 07:02:28
22-063127 05/02/2022 06:28 BURGLARY 2890 AGUA FRIA ST A305  R   05/02/2022 08:43:07
22-063129 05/02/2022 06:29 FOLLOW UP 1873 CALLE QUEDO A307  CNR 05/02/2022 06:31:59
22-063136 05/02/2022 06:58 ANIMALS 770 CALLE MEJIA S505  R   05/02/2022 07:33:20
22-063137 05/02/2022 07:06 TRAFFIC STOP 7425 CERRILLOS RD C309  VW  05/02/2022 07:12:26
22-063140 05/02/2022 07:15 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/MERCER STT234  CI  05/02/2022 07:22:32
22-063141 05/02/2022 07:16 STALLED RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE S406  CNR 05/02/2022 09:08:02
22-063142 05/02/2022 07:16 MV ACCIDENT N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W T234  CNR 05/02/2022 07:50:19
22-063145 05/02/2022 07:20 SPECIAL 418 W SAN MATEO RD A306  CNR 05/02/2022 09:17:05
22-063147 05/02/2022 07:26 DISORDERLY 199 PASEO DE PERALTA A290  CNR 05/02/2022 07:59:29
22-063150 05/02/2022 07:45 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  CNR 05/02/2022 07:56:11
22-063152 05/02/2022 07:47 BURGLARY 3010 CERRILLOS RD A279  R   05/02/2022 08:58:46
22-063154 05/02/2022 07:54 MINOR SEX 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A303  CNR 05/02/2022 08:21:11
22-063155 05/02/2022 07:56 STRAY 2190-A W ALAMEDA ST S507  CNR 05/02/2022 08:29:19
22-063157 05/02/2022 07:58 DISORDERLY 13 CAMINO DE JACOBO B285  NC  05/02/2022 15:42:11
22-063159 05/02/2022 08:00 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD T234  CI  05/02/2022 08:12:01
22-063166 05/02/2022 08:17 TRAFFIC STOP RUFINA ST/JEMEZ RD T19   CI  05/02/2022 08:34:03
22-063167 05/02/2022 08:17 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD T234  CI  05/02/2022 08:23:58
22-063168 05/02/2022 08:31 CHECK 1121 ALTO ST T234  AS  05/02/2022 10:14:37
22-063171 05/02/2022 08:34 ANIMALS 7420 ELK HORN RD S505  R   05/02/2022 09:21:23
22-063172 05/02/2022 08:35 TRAFFIC STOP 2530 YUCCA ST T234  CI  05/02/2022 08:54:16
22-063175 05/02/2022 08:37 WELFARE 1341 ALAMO RD A305  R   05/02/2022 11:19:03
22-063178 05/02/2022 08:41 UNLAWFUL 2603 CERRILLOS RD A322  R   05/02/2022 12:51:20
22-063180 05/02/2022 08:43 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  CNR 05/02/2022 09:16:53
22-063184 05/02/2022 08:49 DISORDERLY 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A303  CNR 05/02/2022 12:04:28
22-063186 05/02/2022 08:52 FOLLOW UP 2001-B217 HOPEWELL ST I109  NR  05/02/2022 09:17:18
22-063187 05/02/2022 08:52 CHILD ABUSE 3200 CALLE PO AE PI B204  R   05/02/2022 17:26:13
22-063191 05/02/2022 08:55 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  CNR 05/02/2022 09:44:12
22-063192 05/02/2022 08:56 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  CNR 05/02/2022 10:03:47
22-063193 05/02/2022 08:58 INJURED OR AGUA FRIA ST/SILER RD S507  NC  05/02/2022 09:33:54
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22-063194 05/02/2022 08:58 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS T234  CI  05/02/2022 09:06:13
22-063198 05/02/2022 09:08 CHECK 1323-1/2 CERRO GORDO RD A290  AS  05/02/2022 13:52:48
22-063199 05/02/2022 09:09 BURGLARY OF 1914 CAMINO LUMBRE A306  R   05/02/2022 13:01:21
22-063201 05/02/2022 09:14 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  CNR 05/02/2022 12:42:58
22-063202 05/02/2022 09:18 STRAY 321 TESUQUE DR S505  R   05/02/2022 09:50:19
22-063219 05/02/2022 09:49 911 HANG UP 1650-800 HOSPITAL DR A303  CNR 05/02/2022 10:16:44
22-063220 05/02/2022 09:49 ANIMAL CALL 117 LA PLACITA CIR S505  CNR 05/02/2022 10:13:48
22-063222 05/02/2022 09:51 WELFARE 18-AB REATA RD A279  NC  05/02/2022 10:32:44
22-063223 05/02/2022 09:52 ANIMALS 3003-B S SAINT FRANCIS DR S507  NC  05/02/2022 10:10:30
22-063224 05/02/2022 09:53 BARKING DOG 2316 SOL Y LUZ ST S505  R   05/02/2022 10:53:05
22-063225 05/02/2022 09:54 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD B285  CNR 05/02/2022 17:15:37
22-063234 05/02/2022 10:03 ANIMAL 831 FAYETTE ST S507  R   05/02/2022 10:50:26
22-063239 05/02/2022 10:09 TRO VIOLATION 1442 SANTA CRUZ DR A244  NR  05/02/2022 13:54:40
22-063244 05/02/2022 10:15 CRIMINAL 2001-F154 HOPEWELL ST A290  R   05/02/2022 10:58:47
22-063251 05/02/2022 10:24 ANIMALS 1060 GREEN WAY S509  R   05/02/2022 11:54:10
22-063252 05/02/2022 10:25 CHECK 142 LINCOLN A303  CNR 05/02/2022 11:37:45
22-063255 05/02/2022 10:26 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/NINITA ST T234  CI  05/02/2022 10:39:11
22-063256 05/02/2022 10:26 SUSPICIOUS 2416 CAMINO CAPITAN A306  CNR 05/02/2022 12:05:16
22-063257 05/02/2022 10:28 TRAFFIC STOP 3241 SIRINGO RD S406  CI  05/02/2022 10:37:34
22-063265 05/02/2022 10:40 DISORDERLY 2357-100 FOX RD A80   NC  05/02/2022 11:18:50
22-063266 05/02/2022 10:41 MV ACCIDENT 2099 PLACITA DE VIDA S406  CNR 05/02/2022 11:40:23
22-063270 05/02/2022 10:54 911 HANG UP 8380-300 CERRILLOS RD A80   CNR 05/02/2022 11:36:08
22-063271 05/02/2022 10:57 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S505  CNR 05/02/2022 11:39:58
22-063273 05/02/2022 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 2728 ALAMOSA DR T234  NR  05/02/2022 11:46:27
22-063282 05/02/2022 11:12 DISORDERLY 1650 GALISTEO ST CM5   CNR 05/02/2022 12:21:14
22-063284 05/02/2022 11:14 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO T62   CNR 05/02/2022 11:33:26
22-063296 05/02/2022 11:23 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B312  R   05/02/2022 18:49:33
22-063297 05/02/2022 11:24 DISORDERLY 1142-C SILER RD A305  CNR 05/02/2022 12:11:23
22-063301 05/02/2022 11:27 SIMPLE ASSAULT2711 CALLE SERENA A322  R   05/02/2022 13:20:01
22-063304 05/02/2022 11:36 DISORDERLY 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A290  NC  05/02/2022 12:47:42
22-063308 05/02/2022 11:44 TRAPPED 14 CAMINO CHARRO S505  R   05/02/2022 11:44:50
22-063309 05/02/2022 11:45 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B312  R   05/02/2022 17:42:58
22-063313 05/02/2022 11:50 DISORDERLY 3542 ZAFARANO DR A305  CNR 05/02/2022 12:17:58
22-063326 05/02/2022 12:06 ANIMALS CALLE NUEVA VISTA/ZEPOL RD S505  NC  05/02/2022 12:55:40
22-063327 05/02/2022 12:07 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  CNR 05/02/2022 14:34:13
22-063331 05/02/2022 12:18 STRAY 1200 OLD PECOS TRL S509  R   05/02/2022 13:06:05
22-063332 05/02/2022 12:18 DISORDERLY 2010 CERRILLOS RD T234  CNR 05/02/2022 12:48:23
22-063333 05/02/2022 12:26 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  CNR 05/02/2022 13:20:40
22-063336 05/02/2022 12:38 CHECK 5206 VIA DEL SOL F259  CNR 05/02/2022 16:13:21
22-063337 05/02/2022 12:39 WELFARE 2071 S PACHECO ST A303  CNR 05/02/2022 13:13:28
22-063349 05/02/2022 12:57 STALLED 3251 CERRILLOS RD T234  CNR 05/02/2022 13:25:11
22-063352 05/02/2022 13:00 CIVIL PAPER 2913 CANADA DEL HUMO A313  NC  05/02/2022 13:24:25
22-063363 05/02/2022 13:21 MV ACCIDENT N GUADALUPE ST/PARK AVE S406  CNR 05/02/2022 14:52:08
22-063365 05/02/2022 13:24 WELFARE 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR A244  NC  05/02/2022 14:02:07
22-063371 05/02/2022 13:34 STRAY AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD S509  R   05/02/2022 13:58:51
22-063372 05/02/2022 13:34 BARKING DOG 1224 LUJAN ST S505  CNR 05/02/2022 14:12:28
22-063375 05/02/2022 13:36 DEAD ANIMAL 5721 AIRPORT RD S507  CNR 05/02/2022 13:45:38
22-063379 05/02/2022 13:43 SUSPICIOUS 4650 AIRPORT RD B285  NC  05/02/2022 15:38:00
22-063380 05/02/2022 13:46 ASSISTANCE 851 W ALAMEDA ST B255  R   05/02/2022 17:30:04
22-063381 05/02/2022 13:48 DISORDERLY 63 LINCOLN AVE A303  NC  05/02/2022 14:39:15
22-063386 05/02/2022 13:56 DISORDERLY 753 CERRILLOS RD B272  NC  05/02/2022 19:03:39
22-063388 05/02/2022 14:04 WELFARE GREEN WAY/WILLOW WAY B285  CNR 05/02/2022 16:03:57
22-063394 05/02/2022 14:07 MV ACCIDENT N SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALAMO DR S408  MVC 05/02/2022 21:04:30
22-063396 05/02/2022 14:12 ILLEGALLY 903 DON JUAN ST B272  NC  05/02/2022 22:19:04
22-063403 05/02/2022 14:21 TEMPORARY 300 GRIFFIN ST A313  R   05/02/2022 14:35:37
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22-063404 05/02/2022 14:22 SIMPLE ASSAULTZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD B285  NC  05/02/2022 17:58:54
22-063406 05/02/2022 14:29 INJURED OR 531 FRANKLIN AVE S507  CNR 05/02/2022 16:13:05
22-063408 05/02/2022 14:34 SUSPICIOUS 136 FIESTA ST B272  CNR 05/02/2022 15:24:26
22-063409 05/02/2022 14:36 TEMPORARY 669 CANYON RD A313  NC  05/02/2022 14:49:20
22-063410 05/02/2022 14:36 MV ACCIDENT 851 W ALAMEDA ST K211  CNR 05/02/2022 16:01:26
22-063412 05/02/2022 14:38 STRAY 1341 MAEZ RD S509  R   05/02/2022 14:38:30
22-063415 05/02/2022 14:40 ASSISTING 2710 CERRILLOS RD B204  CNR 05/02/2022 15:10:16
22-063419 05/02/2022 14:47 DRIVING UNDER 300 GRIFFIN ST B202  R   05/02/2022 19:45:02
22-063420 05/02/2022 14:48 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B312  CNR 05/02/2022 17:51:04
22-063435 05/02/2022 15:14 DISORDERLY 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD B285  CNR 05/02/2022 17:38:06
22-063459 05/02/2022 16:00 CLOSE PATROL AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST B71   CNR 05/02/2022 16:15:24
22-063460 05/02/2022 16:00 DOMESTIC 4525 CONTENTA RIDGE B285  R   05/02/2022 19:41:11
22-063463 05/02/2022 16:05 BURGLARY OF 1419-203 ZEPOL RD B285  R   05/02/2022 17:09:57
22-063464 05/02/2022 16:07 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  CNR 05/02/2022 18:00:37
22-063465 05/02/2022 16:07 CSP OF A MINOR 901 AVENIDA DE LAS CAMPANAS F259  R   05/02/2022 19:19:11
22-063466 05/02/2022 16:17 CLOSE PATROL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B272  CNR 05/02/2022 22:57:48
22-063470 05/02/2022 16:24 WILDLIFE ASSIST1139 CAMINO DELORA S507  CNR 05/02/2022 16:59:28
22-063473 05/02/2022 16:25 INJURED OR 1429 ZEPOL RD S507  R   05/02/2022 16:25:35
22-063476 05/02/2022 16:26 DISORDERLY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B202  NR  05/02/2022 20:02:10
22-063479 05/02/2022 16:35 BURGLARY IN 1295 CLARK RD K211  R   05/02/2022 17:26:47
22-063487 05/02/2022 16:43 UNATTENDED 1950 SIRINGO RD B255  R   05/02/2022 22:06:01
22-063488 05/02/2022 16:46 DISORDERLY 3005-D3 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B272  NC  05/02/2022 19:18:30
22-063490 05/02/2022 16:48 OFFICER 17852 US 84-285 A279  CNR 05/02/2022 16:59:45
22-063501 05/02/2022 17:06 CHILD ABUSE 6044 MONTE AZUL PL B204  R   05/02/2022 20:37:10
22-063502 05/02/2022 17:07 ASSISTANCE 2400 AVENIDA DE LAS B272  CNR 05/02/2022 20:23:46
22-063504 05/02/2022 17:10 WELFARE 804 ALARID ST B272  NC  05/02/2022 17:38:22
22-063505 05/02/2022 17:12 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD B285  CNR 05/02/2022 17:47:41
22-063508 05/02/2022 17:23 WELFARE 1307 MACLOVIA ST B272  R   05/02/2022 18:36:57
22-063510 05/02/2022 17:24 RECKLESS 3474 ZAFARANO DR B204  CNR 05/02/2022 17:37:31
22-063512 05/02/2022 17:25 ILLEGALLY 1502 ESCONDIDA CT B285  CNR 05/02/2022 19:58:48
22-063514 05/02/2022 17:29 LARCENY OF 3330-8101 CALLE PO AE PI C309  CNR 05/02/2022 22:51:05
22-063523 05/02/2022 17:50 INJURED OR 4650-63 AIRPORT RD S509  CNR 05/02/2022 18:33:38
22-063524 05/02/2022 17:59 WELFARE 3991 CAMINO JULIANA B312  CNR 05/02/2022 20:04:30
22-063526 05/02/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 100 SANDOVAL ST D221  CNR 05/02/2022 21:22:26
22-063534 05/02/2022 18:06 PSYCHIATRIC 2755 SYCAMORE LOOP B204  AA  05/02/2022 18:24:12
22-063535 05/02/2022 18:12 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  CNR 05/02/2022 22:06:56
22-063536 05/02/2022 18:15 SUSPICIOUS 120 MOORE ST B272  NC  05/02/2022 19:36:28
22-063538 05/02/2022 18:16 WELFARE RODEO RD/W ZIA RD B312  CNR 05/02/2022 19:02:19
22-063539 05/02/2022 18:17 CHECK 779 PASEO DE LA CUMA K211  AC  05/02/2022 21:39:31
22-063542 05/02/2022 18:30 ASSISTANCE 1312 AGUA FRIA ST C207  NR  05/02/2022 22:03:42
22-063545 05/02/2022 18:36 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/ALARID ST B272  CNR 05/02/2022 18:57:31
22-063550 05/02/2022 18:59 SUSPICIOUS 2308 CERRILLOS RD B312  NC  05/02/2022 20:42:16
22-063551 05/02/2022 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 2728 ALAMOSA DR B285  CNR 05/02/2022 20:20:59
22-063559 05/02/2022 19:13 DOMESTIC 4680 AIRPORT RD F259  R   05/03/2022 00:08:45
22-063566 05/02/2022 19:38 COUNTERFEITIN 3004 CERRILLOS RD B285  CNR 05/02/2022 22:58:09
22-063572 05/02/2022 19:47 BURGLARY OF 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD C284  R   05/02/2022 22:54:25
22-063573 05/02/2022 19:48 SUSPICIOUS 1190 HARRISON RD B285  NC  05/02/2022 20:10:12
22-063580 05/02/2022 19:58 DISORDERLY 1427 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS B285  CNR 05/02/2022 20:10:21
22-063583 05/02/2022 20:02 DOCUMENTED 4804-C RAIL RUNNER RD C207  NC  05/02/2022 22:28:06
22-063586 05/02/2022 20:09 HARASSMENT 945 VUELTA DEL SUR D221  CNR 05/02/2022 22:28:18
22-063589 05/02/2022 20:17 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  CNR 05/02/2022 23:03:43
22-063596 05/02/2022 20:25 WELFARE 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B312  NR  05/02/2022 22:08:28
22-063597 05/02/2022 20:25 WELFARE 3991-1022 CAMINO JULIANA B204  NC  05/02/2022 20:50:41
22-063601 05/02/2022 20:27 WEAPONS OR 1105 WILLOW WAY B204  NC  05/02/2022 20:57:50
22-063602 05/02/2022 20:30 WELFARE 2400 AVENIDA DE LAS C284  CNR 05/02/2022 22:04:22
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22-063604 05/02/2022 20:34 FIREWORKS AIRPORT RD/AGUA FRIA RD C309  NC  05/02/2022 22:03:48
22-063609 05/02/2022 20:37 DISORDERLY 112 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C207  NC  05/02/2022 21:23:05
22-063610 05/02/2022 20:38 WEAPONS OR 4042 CERRILLOS RD B204  NC  05/02/2022 21:55:52
22-063612 05/02/2022 20:46 CHECK 713 DON DIEGO AVE C207  AS  05/02/2022 21:45:22
22-063613 05/02/2022 20:51 CHECK 490 W ZIA RD C207  AS  05/02/2022 22:56:25
22-063617 05/02/2022 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C207  CNR 05/02/2022 21:27:26
22-063616 05/02/2022 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 1612 ALCALDESA ST B272  CNR 05/02/2022 22:10:58
22-063619 05/02/2022 21:00 CLOSE PATROL POTENCIA ST/BACA ST C331  CNR 05/02/2022 22:48:33
22-063620 05/02/2022 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 4371 LAUGHING CROW LN B285  CNR 05/02/2022 21:43:08
22-063624 05/02/2022 21:09 MV ACCIDENT 1899-1313 PACHECO ST B272  NR  05/02/2022 22:00:01
22-063626 05/02/2022 21:35 DOMESTIC 2362 RUTA CORTA C301  R   05/02/2022 22:29:29
22-063628 05/02/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST C331  CNR 05/02/2022 22:48:27
22-063631 05/02/2022 22:10 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD B202  VW  05/02/2022 22:13:24
22-063635 05/02/2022 22:15 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/LOPEZ LN B202  CI  05/02/2022 22:34:23
22-063638 05/02/2022 22:33 SUSPICIOUS 2829 AGUA FRIA ST C81   CNR 05/02/2022 22:51:21
22-063639 05/02/2022 22:37 WELFARE 5999-46 AIRPORT RD C309  CNR 05/02/2022 23:17:07
22-063641 05/02/2022 22:39 DISORDERLY 3118 LA PAZ LN C81   CNR 05/02/2022 22:58:45
22-063642 05/02/2022 22:53 SUSPICIOUS 1920 CERRILLOS RD C207  CNR 05/02/2022 23:08:18
22-063643 05/02/2022 23:18 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C207  CNR 05/02/2022 23:31:28
22-063644 05/02/2022 23:21 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE C309  CI  05/02/2022 23:28:36
22-063646 05/02/2022 23:34 DISORDERLY 3357-D CERRILLOS RD C284  CNR 05/03/2022 00:01:51
22-063648 05/02/2022 23:43 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD C301  NC  05/03/2022 00:53:48
22-063649 05/02/2022 23:59 CLOSE PATROL 100 SANDOVAL ST C207  CNR 05/03/2022 00:38:29
22-063650 05/02/2022 23:59 DISORDERLY 1763 MANN ST C331  NC  05/03/2022 00:28:29
22-063658 05/03/2022 00:33 WELFARE 2027 CALLE LORCA D221  NC  05/03/2022 00:57:04
22-063665 05/03/2022 01:27 DISORDERLY 2859 CERRILLOS RD C301  CNR 05/03/2022 01:42:45
22-063666 05/03/2022 01:34 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO C309  CI  05/03/2022 01:44:26
22-063668 05/03/2022 01:39 SUSPICIOUS 990 W CORDOVA RD C207  NC  05/03/2022 02:27:06
22-063672 05/03/2022 02:25 OFFICER 67 CAMINO DE JACOBO C309  NC  05/03/2022 03:23:29
22-063674 05/03/2022 02:29 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D221  NC  05/03/2022 02:31:00
22-063676 05/03/2022 02:55 CLOSE PATROL 1318 RUFINA LN C284  CNR 05/03/2022 03:40:15
22-063679 05/03/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1612 ALCALDESA ST C331  CNR 05/03/2022 03:54:23
22-063684 05/03/2022 03:22 CLOSE PATROL 2000 HOPEWELL ST C309  NR  05/03/2022 03:48:17
22-063692 05/03/2022 03:49 CHECK WARNER AVE/SAINT MICHAELS C301  NC  05/03/2022 04:18:28
22-063694 05/03/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 100 SANDOVAL ST C207  CNR 05/03/2022 04:39:23
22-063693 05/03/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST D221  CNR 05/03/2022 04:37:04
22-063695 05/03/2022 04:05 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C81   CNR 05/03/2022 04:20:48
22-063701 05/03/2022 04:40 CLOSE PATROL 329 W SAN FRANCISCO ST D221  AA  05/03/2022 05:17:15
22-063702 05/03/2022 04:43 CHECK 2340 BOTULPH RD C207  AS  05/03/2022 05:04:47
22-063703 05/03/2022 04:56 ASSISTANCE 338 E ALAMEDA ST C207  NR  05/03/2022 05:28:15
22-063707 05/03/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1612 ALCALDESA ST A318  NR  05/03/2022 07:58:27
22-063708 05/03/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL POTENCIA ST/BACA ST A318  NR  05/03/2022 07:58:07
22-063709 05/03/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 4371 LAUGHING CROW LN C301  NR  05/03/2022 06:18:01
22-063727 05/03/2022 07:11 TRAFFIC STOP 3200 CALLE PO AE PI T62   CI  05/03/2022 07:19:32
22-063729 05/03/2022 07:17 CLOSE PATROL 3817 MONTANA VERDE RD S406  NR  05/03/2022 07:29:57
22-063730 05/03/2022 07:17 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/MERCER STT234  CI  05/03/2022 07:27:12
22-063733 05/03/2022 07:22 TRAFFIC STOP 3200 CALLE PO AE PI T62   CI  05/03/2022 07:29:04
22-063735 05/03/2022 07:32 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/NINITA ST T234  CI  05/03/2022 07:40:33
22-063738 05/03/2022 07:34 TRAFFIC STOP RUFINA ST/CALLE PO AE PI T62   CI  05/03/2022 07:44:59
22-063739 05/03/2022 07:34 ANIMALS 3950 COUNTRY CLUB RD S503  NC  05/03/2022 07:59:26
22-063744 05/03/2022 07:44 TRAFFIC STOP 1751 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  05/03/2022 07:51:21
22-063747 05/03/2022 07:59 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL SOL A261  VW  05/03/2022 08:03:07

Total Number of Events Listed: 211
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/2/2022 - 5/3/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-004437 05/02/2022 00:27 LARCENY CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-004438 05/02/2022 00:53 ALARMBU
S

1590 SAINT MICHAELS DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-004439 05/02/2022 06:28 BURGLAR
Y

2890 AGUA FRIA ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-004440 05/02/2022 06:58 RAL     770 CALLE MEJIA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-004441 05/02/2022 07:47 BURGLAR
Y

3010 CERRILLOS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-004442 05/02/2022 08:34 RAL     7420 ELK HORN RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-004443 05/02/2022 09:18 STRAY   321 TESUQUE DR S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-004444 05/02/2022 08:37 WELFARE 1341 ALAMO RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-004445 05/02/2022 08:41 STOLENM
V

2603 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-004446 05/02/2022 10:03 ANIMWELF 831 FAYETTE ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-004447 05/02/2022 10:15 IPCRIMDA 2001-F154 HOPEWELL ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-004448 05/02/2022 09:53 BARKING 2316 SOL Y LUZ ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-004449 05/02/2022 10:24 RAL     1060 GREEN WAY S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-004450 05/02/2022 11:44 TRAPPED 14 CAMINO CHARRO S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-004451 05/02/2022 09:09 BURGMV  1914 CAMINO LUMBRE A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-004452 05/02/2022 12:18 STRAY   1200 OLD PECOS TRL S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-004453 05/02/2022 11:27 SIMPASLT 2711 CALLE SERENA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-004454 05/02/2022 13:34 STRAY   AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-004455 05/02/2022 14:21 TEMP    300 GRIFFIN ST A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-004456 05/02/2022 14:38 STRAY   1341 MAEZ RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-004459 05/02/2022 08:52 CHILDABU 3200 CALLE PO AE PI B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-004460 05/02/2022 13:46 ASSTJUV 851 W ALAMEDA ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-004461 05/02/2022 16:25 INJANIMA 1429 ZEPOL RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-004462 05/02/2022 14:47 DUI     300 GRIFFIN ST B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-004463 05/02/2022 16:05 BURGMV  1419-203 ZEPOL RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-004464 05/02/2022 16:07 CSPM    901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

F259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-004465 05/02/2022 16:35 IPBURGLA 1295 CLARK RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-004466 05/02/2022 11:45 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-004467 05/02/2022 17:23 WELFARE 1307 MACLOVIA ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-004468 05/02/2022 11:23 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-004469 05/02/2022 16:00 DOMESTIC 4525 CONTENTA RIDGE B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-004470 05/02/2022 16:43 DEATH   1950 SIRINGO RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-004471 05/02/2022 19:13 DOMESTIC 4680 AIRPORT RD F259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-004472 05/02/2022 17:06 CHILDABU 6044 MONTE AZUL PL B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-004473 05/02/2022 21:35 DOMESTIC 2362 RUTA CORTA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-004474 05/02/2022 19:47 BURGMV  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

Total Number of Events Listed:  36
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